

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2416 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "..." and insert "70"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 15, delete "..." and insert "30"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 13, after "the" insert "sum of (i)" and before the period, insert ", plus (ii)
- 1.5 the county additional per capita aid amount"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 30, delete "\$....." and insert "\$300,000,000"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 1, delete "\$....." and insert "\$90,000,000" and delete "\$....." and insert
- 1.8 "\$210,000,000"